
 

 

№ Артикул  Наименование 

01. WT3-002A-01  Axle plate 

02. WT3-002A-02  ST4.2*16-FPhillips pan head tapping screws 

03. WT3-002A-03  Front axle assembly of raking machine 

04. WT3-002A-04  Axle baffle 

05. WT3-002A-05  M5 Type 1 Hexagon Lock Nuts With Non-Metal Inserts 

06. WT3-002A-06  M5*10 cross recessed pan head screws 

07. WT3-002A-07  Black shift handle base 

08. WT3-002A-08  Shift lever assembly of loosening machine 

09. WT3-002A-09  Black gear shift handle upper cover 

10. WT3-002A-10  ST4.2*9.5-F cross pan head tapping screws 

11. WT3-002A-11  φ10 flat washer A grade 

12. WT3-002A-12  Black 200 wheels 2 

13. WT3-002A-13  ø10 stamped bearing 

14. WT3-002A-14  ø10 bearing clamp 

15. WT3-002A-15  Pantone Gray 7035 200 Wheel Plug 

16. WT3-002A-16  Red RAL 3002-P plastic knob 

17. WT3-002A-17  ST4.8*18-C Phillips pan head screws 

18. WT3-002A-18  Black bearing seat 

19. WT3-002A-19  ø6*30 elastic split pin 



20. WT3-002A-20  Black bearing base 

21. WT3-002A-21  Black 165 wheels 3 

22. WT3-002A-22  Rear axle 

23. WT3-002A-23  Black plastic wheels 

24. WT3-002A-24  ø8 flat washer A grade 

25. WT3-002A-25  ø8 bearing clamp 

26. WT3-002A-26  grass bag 

27. WT3-002A-27  Black grass bag holder 

28. WT3-002A-28  Black small line card 

29. WT3-002A-29  Black quick clamp handle shaft 

30. WT3-002A-
30assy 

 Red RAL 3002-P small quick clip handle ASSY pos.No29+30+31+40 

31. WT3-002A-31  Black plastic gasket 

32. WT3-002A-32  Pin switch box-2 

33. WT3-002A-33  ST3.5*10-C cross pan head tapping screws 

34. WT3-002A-34  Black raking machine upper push rod 2 

35. WT3-002A-35  Push rod sponge casing 

36. WT3-002A-36  Red RAL 3002-P Rake looser switch lever 

37. WT3-002A-37  Black switch lever support seat left 

38. WT3-002A-38  Black switch lever support seat right 

39. WT3-002A-39  Black push rod plug for raking machine 

40. WT3-002A-40  M6*45 round head square neck bolts 

41. WT3-002A-41  Black push rod of raking machine 

42. WT3-002A-42  Black lower push rod of raking machine 

43. WT3-002A-43  36CM AC raking machine handle 

44. WT3-002A-44  36CM Rake Handle Pad 

45. WT3-002A-45  36CM wind hood for loose harrow 

46. WT3-002A-46  Black raking machine angle adjustment movable wheel 

47. WT3-002A-47  Pantone Green 368C Rake Loose Machine Upper Cover 3 

48. WT3-002A-48  Black rear cover of raking machine 2 

49. WT3-002A-49  32CM lawn mower rear cover torsion spring 

50. WT3-002A-50  Black left adjusting fixed wheel of raking machine 

51. WT3-002A-51  Black Rake Machine Main Frame 2 

52. WT3-002A-52  Black Rake Rake Machine Right Adjusting Fixed Wheel 

53. WT3-002A-53  Black sandbox cover 

54. WT3-002A-54  Dustproof sponge 



55. WT3-002A-55  Front decorative cover of raking machine 3 

56. WT3-002A-56  Gearbox output shaft 

57. WT3-002A-57  1500W Loose Harrow Motor Assembly 

58. WT3-002A-58  6001-2RS double-sided plastic oil-proof deep groove ball bearing 

59. WT3-002A-59  Natural color big pulley 

60. WT3-002A-60  608-2RS double-sided plastic oil-proof deep groove ball bearing 

61. WT3-002A-61  Retaining ring for ø8 shaft 

62. WT3-002A-62  Loose rake machine multi-strap 1 

63. WT3-002A-63  Black belt box cover 

64. WT3-002A-64  360mm hob assembly 

65. WT3-002A-65  360mm rake wheel assembly 

66. WT3-002A-66  Double belt pulley shaft 

67. WT3-002A-67  M6 1-type hexagon lock nut with non-metallic insert 

68. WT3-002A-68  Driving wheel 

69. WT3-002A-69  Loose rake machine multi-strap 2 

70. WT3-002A-70  Double pulley 

71. WT3-002A-71  ST4.8*30-C cross pan head tapping screws 

72. WT3-002A-72  Black wall attachment 

73. WT3-002A-73  Black hanging card 

 


